

City of Malden

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 94-20 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | | |
|----------------|---|----------|---|---------------|-------------------|--------|--|
| Туре: | Order | | | Status: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 3/6/2020 | | | In control: | Finance Committee | | |
| On agenda: | 3/10/2020 | | | Final action: | 4/14/2020 | | |
| Title: | Order: That the sum of Eighty Thousand Dollars (\$80,000) be and the same is hereby transferred from Salary Reserve (0010-996-5110) to Human Resources Professional Services (0010-152-5300). | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | David Camel | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action B | у | | Act | on | Result | |
| | | | | | | | |

| Dale | ver. | ACTION BY | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--------------|----------|--------|
| 4/14/2020 | 1 | City Council | adopted | Pass |
| 4/14/2020 | 1 | City Council | adopted | Pass |
| 3/10/2020 | 1 | City Council | referred | Pass |

Order: That the sum of Eighty Thousand Dollars (\$80,000) be and the same is hereby transferred from Salary Reserve (0010-996-5110) to Human Resources Professional Services (0010-152-5300).